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Northwestern University Performance Excellence Administrator Reference List 
Name Email School or Unit 
Elizabeth Frisch efrisch@northwestern.edu  Alumni Relations & Development 
Rachel August rachel.august@northwestern.edu Athletics 
Mathew Lake lake@northwestern.edu Bienen School of Music 
Jennifer Stoeber jennifer.stoeber@northwestern.edu Facilities 
For Performance Excellence questions within Feinberg, please see your department administrator Feinberg School of Medicine 
DeBorah Krueger d-krueger@northwestern.edu  Financial Operations 
Maureen Fenty mfenty@northwestern.edu  Investment Office 
Steve Beck s-beck@northwestern.edu  IT 
Jennifer Wilson jennifer.wilson1@kellogg.northwestern.edu  Kellogg School of Management 
Stephanie Simko Stephanie.simko@northwestern.edu  Libraries 
Kimberly Higgins kimberly.higgins@northwestern.edu McCormick School of Engineering 
Andrew Fish andrew-fish@northwestern.edu  Medill School of Journalism 
Kim Maree Theodore k-theodore@northwestern.edu  NU-Qatar 
Traci Pickerell t-pickerell@northwestern.edu  Office of Global Marketing & Communications 
Beth Abbott b-abbott@northwestern.edu  Office for Research 
Barbara Beeuwsaert barbarab@northwestern.edu  Office for Research 
Claire Landis claire.landis@northwestern.edu  Office for Research 
Jennifer Puchtel  jpuchtel@northwestern.edu  Office of the Provost 
Ericka Carroll-Mason ecmason@law.northwestern.edu Pritzker School of Law 
Janet Bice janet.bice@northwestern.edu  Risk, Internal Audit and Compliance 
Jill Johnson jill.johnson@northwestern.edu  Safety & Security 
Rick Morris r-morris@northwestern.edu  School of Communication 
Melissa Weidman Melissa.weidman@northwestern.edu  School of Education and Social Policy 
Jennifer Jacobs jennifer-jacobs@northwestern.edu  School of Professional Studies 
Kendra Oyer kendra.oyer@northwestern.edu Student Affairs 
Rich Cohrs rich.cohrs@northwestern.edu The Graduate School 
David Bender d-bender@northwestern.edu   University Enrollment 
Hafiza Adam h-adam@northwestern.edu  Weinberg College of Arts and Science 
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